@LG

LG 20M37A-B LED display 49.5 cm (19.5") 1600 x 900 ][I0

00: LG
0000 = 20M37A-B

LG 20M37A-B. 00000(DOO): 49.5 ecm (19.5"), 000000: 1600 x 900 [0, OO000: LED. O00: LED. 0000: 5 00, 00

0on: 16:9, 00000: 90°, 0O000- 65°. VESA O000. 0000: 00

ooo
0oooo(@on) *
oooeao *
00ooo *
00ooo *
ooop =
ooooooo *
Uo0oooaoa
oooo *

aoa
00oooooo *
toooo0o
uoooo
uoooo
000000 *
ao

uoooao
uoooao
uoooao

ao

ooo
00ooo *

oo
ooop =
tooo
000000

VGA[D-SUBIO000
pviOD

000000

oo
oo
OO00LANDD

oooo

VESA 000 *
00ooo *
gooo

uoooo
0000(osD)

49.5 cm (19.5")
1600 x 900 [0
16:9

LED

TN

X

200 cd/m?

500

16:9

600:1
5000000:1

90°

65°

1,67800

0.271 x 0.262 mm
30 - 83 kHz

56 - 75 Hz

49.4 cm

72%

ao
ao

X

-20°

NN X SN

00o0: 20M37A-B

0ooo

000000 DbO00n00n
oooo

LEDOOD

0ooo
0000000000 *
00000000
000000

tooo

oooo

0000000t - 70
0000000t - 70
00000000(H-H)
000000000H - HO

ooooo
000000000
000000000
000000000
0o(oo)
t0000oooao
t0000oooao
00 (oo
00 (oo
0ooo

tooo

tooo

tooo

tooo

0ooo

tooo

ooo

tooao
0ooo

ooo
ooTvooo
oo

000000
00000co

17

20w
0.3 W
0.3 W
0.8A

5-35°C
-20-60 °C
10 - 80%
5-90%

463 mm
168 mm
357 mm
2.2 kg
463 mm
57 mm
286 mm
2 kg

538 mm
115 mm
357 mm
3.1kg

VGA

EPEAT Gold, 0000

LED
X

UL(cUL) TUV-TYPE FCCB, CE EPA 6.0

Publication date: 24-JUL-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



8806087154665

Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 24-JUL-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



