

## LG 20M37A-B LED display 49.5 cm (19.5") 1600 x 900 □ □ □

: LG :: 20M37A-B

□□□□ **:** 20M37A-B



00000(000) * 00000 *	1600 x 900 []  16:9  1ED  TN  200 cd/m²  5 [] 16:9  600:1  5000000:1  90°  65°	000000SD0000000 0000 LED000	17 ✓ ✓
0000 * TI 0000000 * X 00000000 22 0000 * 5 000 11		0000 000000000 * 000000 0000	20 W 0.3 W 0.3 W 0.8 A
0000000 * 000000 00000 00000 00000 00000 *		0000 0000000T - TO 0000000T - TO 00000000(H-H) 000000000H - HO	5 - 35 °C -20 - 60 °C 10 - 80% 5 - 90%
00000 00000 00000 00	30 - 83 kHz 56 - 75 Hz 49.4 cm 72%	00000 00000000 00000000 00000000 00(000) 00000000	463 mm 168 mm 357 mm 2.2 kg 463 mm
00000 *	×		57 mm
00		aa (aaaa) aa (aaaa)	286 mm 2 kg
0000 <b>*</b> 0000	00 00	0000	2 Ng
000000 VGA()D-SUB()()()()()() DV()()() 000000	1 x x	0000 0000 0000 0000	538 mm 115 mm 357 mm 3.1 kg
00	×	0000	VGA
	×	00000	EPEAT Gold, [][][]
0000 VESA 0000 * 0000 * 0000	✓ × ✓ -5 - 20°	0000 000 00TV000	LED  X  UL(cUL) TUV-TYPE FCCB, CE EPA 6.0
(OSD)	✓	000000 0000000	×



8806087154665

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.